MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH INFORMATION MEMORANDUM IM: 19-132

SUBJECT: Reporting The Conclusion Of Contract For Bid 18-066B
With Northstar Excavation & Asphalt, Inc. For the Palmer
High School Locker Replacement, Project No. 40195, For
the Final Contract Amount of $377,320.00, ;

AGENDA OF: August 6, 2019
ASSEMBLY ACTION:

Vresudtad 8619 (1"x)

T NN

MANAGER RECOMMENDATION: For information only.

APPROVEDﬂgLJOHN MOOSEY, BOROUGH MANAGER @@@

Route To: | Department/Individual Initials | Remarks

Originator /Q“///,
Division Manager jzﬁ’b’/
Capital Projects Director Q’Pﬁ 7/&5//?
Finance Director ﬁcﬁﬂéﬂe’)/g’_f{(ﬁ’

Borough Attorney %%Mﬁ
Borough Clerk /% 7/1"1}!7 @
=

P

ATTACHMENT (S) : None

SUMMARY STATEMENT: Pursuant to Matanuska-Susitna Borough (MSB)
Code, 3.08-170(F), the following is a summary of Bid Solicitation
18-066B, Project 40195; Palmer High School Locker Replacement.

The MSB entered into a contract with Northstar Excavation &
Asphalt, Inc., on March 15, 2018, for Bid Solicitation 18-066B,
Palmer High School Locker Replacement, Project No. 40195. The
original contract amount was $376,279.00 and was approved through
Assembly Action AM 18-015, presented on March 6, 2018.

One owner requested change order was issued for §1,041.00 to
purchase spare locks for a final contract amount of $377,320.00.

Page 1 of 1 IM No. 19-132




